DISTRIBUTION CODE REVIEW PANEL
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Name of Contractor
Durat Al Shhil Services & Trade LLC
Falaj Al Qaria Trading & Contracting
Arjuwan Shati Muscat Trading & Contracting
Golden Khraman Trading Establishment
Carilion Alawi LLC
Sharikat Fanniya Omaniya (Salalah) LLC
Rabuaa Wadi Smaith Trading
Al Joolan International Trad. & Cont. Co.
Al Yageen Engineering Co.
Reliance Engineering Company
Services & Trade Company LLC
Public Technical Projects
Red Lamp Trading & Contracting Co. LLC
Nagarjuna Construction Company International LLC
Powertech Engineering LLC
Nahadat AL Suwaiq Trading LLC
Al Siraj Al Arabi Trading & Contracting LLC
Alpha Electric & Contracting Co. LLC
Modern Centre Electrical & Sanitary LLC
Gulf Gate Trading & Contracting Est.
Rodat Al Reef Trading
Al Doora Al Baidha Trading LLC
Al Gulnar Al Fawah Trading & Contracting LLC
Shaher United Trading & Contracting Co.
Bani Shukail Trading Co. LLC
Constraction Services LLC
Grand Enterprises LLC
Aws & Mohamed Trading LLC
Royal Majan Projects LLC
Arabian Industries LLC
Antalya Trading & Contracting L.L.C,
Ghalib Projects
Al - Falahy Co.

Al Wathbh Technical Contracting & Engineering LLC
Adhwaa Musandam Trading Co.
United International Engineering LLC
Abu Omran Electrical Engineering Services
Electricity Technology Trade & Contracting LLC Co.
Aseel Al Seeb Trad. & Contracting
Al Katheery Trading & Contracting Establishment
Al Badawi Trading & Contracting Services LLC
Shamel International Industries Trading & Contracting LLC
Gemini Modern Projects
The Group Overseas LLC
Rawabi Hilat Al Sheikh Trading Co.
AIRMECH Oman LLC
Al Mukhaini International Trading & Contracting LLC
Sasal Tred. & Cont,

Aal Foudail Trad& Cont.

National United Engineering & Contracting Co. LLC
Al Hadeetha for Electrical Services Co.

Al Habib & Co LLC

Mowred Al Rayan Trading
Al Moayyed International LLC
Eastern Overseas LLC
korounTrad,

Rawabi Bidbid Trading & Contracting CO.
Beautiful Coast Company LLC
Excellent Electrical Services LLC
Baabood LLC
Al Adrak Trad. & Cont.

Star Technologies LLC
Premier International Projects L.L.C
United Engineering projects Company LLC
Teegan Trading & Contracting Co LLC
International Contractors Co. LLC
National Trading CO.

Labib Trad. & Cont
Iskan Contracting Co. LLC
Public Services Co.

Abu Hilal Al Rashdi Trad. & Cont
Al Tasneem Electrical Contracting CO
‘Special Technical Services LLC
Haima International LLC
Afaq Al Musana Trading Co.

Bin Mugadam Electrical Enterprises
Larsen & Toubro (Oman) LLC
Al Wadi Al Jary Trading & Contracting LLC
Sara International LLC
Dirar International LLC
Rashid Al Kiyumi Trading Establishment
Al Mest Contracting Co. LLC
Technical Development trad. & Cont. Co.

Al Rafaa Tradina & Contractina LLC
Golden Stars Trading & Contracting Company
Al Ansari Trading Enterprise
Global Commercial Business LLC
Al Hajiry Trading LL.C
Barg United Electrical Co. LLC
Civil Contracting Co. LLC
Galfar Engineering & Contracting SAOG
Bahwan Engineering Company LLC
Kalah AL Malda Trading & Contracting
Al Manthur Trading LLC
Hazza Al Shehi Trading & Contracting Establishment
Business Line Trading Est.
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The list of Approved Contractors as on 01/08/2010

Critical Enaineer
Royi Cheriyan
Rajamony Jayapal
Mohan John
Shajhan S.

P. Samuel Mony
Ajay Pramod Pathod
Fahimuddin
Najeeb K. Haneefa
KC Anthony
S.Subramanian
Unnikrishna Pillai
Gurbinder Singh Randhawa
Haji Supian Bin Aji
Alappat Antony Jose

R. Ganesan ,Thangasamy Karthikenyan

Prasath Raman
Ficel V.S.
Kausar Zia
Ravikumar H R ,Ramprasath M.
Senthil Kumar
Abdelatty Baumi Abdelatty Radwan
Praveen Raiamony Kamalakshy
C. Jeya Mohanakumar
Mohammad W ajihuddin
Mohammad Tareque Hossain
Kurnool umesh Babu
Thampi Daniel
Manoj Krishnan
Veerasamy Raghavan
G. Siddeswara
Ramalnjam linechezhian
Anwar Mohammad Al
Paramasivam Kalimuthu

Sami Juma
Nagarajan Mohan Kumar
Anil Babu
Saad Atiyah
Cherian Kanjirathummoti
Nataraj Mani Muthu Pillai
Mohammed Ali Abdul Rasheed
Sreejith Subhashithan
Muthaiah Anguchamy
Ranjith K.

Rajesh Kumar Varshney
Anoop Mouvery
Ginu N. Jose
Prabakar G.

K.K. Thampirajan
Parimi Jagannadha Rao
Ginu N. Jose
Vijaya Kumar Bhargavan
Tamir Elamain
Rayappan Arulroy
T. Abdul Hameed
Jayakumar A. G
C. Padmanabhan Nair
Ahmed Mufariji
Al Sayid Mohammed
Saeed K. K
S. Ajith Kumar
Meladan thomas George
N. G. Joseph Antony
‘Somasundaram Thiruambalam
. Sankar
Rajaram Thankappan Appavoo
Malkhare Ashok
Sunil Parakkal Thommachi
Ramsy Antony Rahal
Karikkaparampil Kekhmanan Revi
V. Ramalingam
Mousa Fouad Thaileh
Aravindan P. M.
Ahmed Ali Ahmed
Ala Moosa
Mohammed Shakeel Khan
S. Ramkumar
Omar Abdul Nasser Hassan
Ansal Mohammed
Mohammed Sulaiman Mustafa
Methew Verghese
G Haridas
T.V. Sajesh
Geoae Kutty Issac
Dawood Hamed Al Fazari
Babu Murugesan
‘Saad Majdi Abufathal
Benny Joseph
Kausar Zia
Muraleedhara R. Kurup
Sivaraman Velu Arsttupuzha
Kachare Dnyandeo Namdeo
leo Pcldo Embalsado
Thayyllathil Abdul Hameed
Hazza Al Shehi
Krishnan Murthy

Reaistration ID  Validity Date

AC0031/07
AC0032/07
AC0033/07
AC0034/07
AC0035/07
AC0036/07
AC0037/07
AC0039/07
AAC0040/07
AC0041/07
AC0042/07
AC0043/07
AC0044/07
AC0045/07
AAC0001/08
AAC0002/08
AC0003/08

AC0012/08
AC0013/08
AC0014/08
AC0015/08
AC0017/08
AC0018/08
AC0019/08
AC0020/08
AC0021/08
AC001/09
AC002/09
AC003/09
AC004/09
AAC005/09
AC006/09
AC007/09
AC008/09
AAC009/09
AC010/09
ACO011/09
ACO012/09
ACO013/09
ACO014/09
AC015/09
ACO16/09
ACO017/09
AC018/09
AAC019/09
AAC020/09
AC021/09
AC022/09
AAC024/09
AAC025/09
AC025/10
AAC026/09
AC027/09
AAC028/09
AAC029/09
AAC030/09
AC031/09
ACO031/09
AAC032/09
AACO033/09
AAC034/09
AACO035/09
AACO036/09
ACO037/09
AAC0038/09
AAC039/09
AAC040/09
AC041/09
AC042/09
AC043/09
AC044/09
AAC045/09
AAC046/09
AAC047/09
AC001/10
AC002/10
AC003/10
AC004/10
AAC005/10

AC014/10

12

13-Aug-07
19-Aug-07
15-Aug-07
19-Aug-07
19-Aug-07
22-Aug-07
22-Aug-07
24-Sep-07
29-Sep-07
14-Nov-07
17-Dec-07
14-Nov-07
24-Nov-07
24-Nov-07
19-Jan-08
19-Jan-08
19-Jan-08
26-Jan-08
26-Jan-08
26-Jan-08
26-Jan-08
26-Jan-08
6-Feb-08
16-Feb-08
1-Mar-08
1-Mar-08
12-Mar-08
29-Apr-08
30-Apr-08
16-Jun-08
22-Jul-08
4-Sep-08
1-Dec-08
1-Dec-08
4-Jan-09
17-Jan-09
17-Jan-09
7-Feb-09
10-Feb-09
21-Feb-09
28-Feb-09
8-Mar-09
9-Mar-09
21-Mar-09
24-Mar-09
24-Mar-09
24-Mar-09
13-Apr-09
20-Apr-09
20-Apr-09
22-Apr-09
12-May-09
12-May-09
12-May-09
23-May-09
23-May-09
23-May-09
23-May-09
23-May-09
16-Jun-09
23-Jun-09
27-Jun-09
29-Jun-09
13-Jul-09
19-Jul-09
14-Jul-09
27-Jul-09
29-Jul-09
1-Aug-09
1-Aug-09
1-Aug-09
6-Sep-09
3-Oct-09
7-Oct-09
7-Oct-09
24-Oct-09
1-Nov-09
7-Nov-09
18-Nov-09
6-Dec-09
16-Dec-09
16-Dec-09
2-Jan-10
2-Jan-10
2-Jan-10
20-Feb-10
22-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
24-Feb-10
8-Mar-10
8-Mar-10
8-Mar-10
10-Mar-10
10-Mar-10
10-Mar-10
13-Mar-10

Expiry Date
12-Aug-10
18-Aug-10
14-Aug-10
18-Aug-10
18-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
21-Aug-10
23-Sep-10
28-Sep-10
13-Nov-10
16-Dec-10
13-Nov-10
23-Nov-10
23-Nov-10
18-Jan-11
18-Jan-11
18-Jan-11
25-Jan-11
25-Jan-11
25-Jan-11
25-Jan-11
25-Jan-11

6-Feb-11
15-Feb-11
28-Feb-11
28-Feb-11
11-Mar-11
28-Apr-11
29-Apr-11
15-Jun-11
21-Jul-11
3-Sep-11
30-Nov-11
30-Nov-11
3-Jan-12
16-Jan-12
16-Jan-12
6-Feb-12
9-Feb-12
20-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
7-Mar-12
8-Mar-12
20-Mar-12
23-Mar-12
23-Mar-12
23-Mar-12
12-Apr-12
19-Apr-12
19-Apr-12
21-Apr-12
11-May-12
11-May-12
11-May-12
22-May-12
12-May-12
22-May-12
22-May-12
22-May-12
15-Jun-12
22-Jun-12
26-Jun-12
30-Jun-12
12-Jul-12
16-Jul-12
13-Jul-12
26-Jul-12
28-Jul-12
31-Jul-12
31-Jul-12
31-Jul-12
5-Sep-12
2-Oct-12
6-Oct-12
6-Oct-12
23-Oct-12
31-Oct-12
6-May-10
17-Nov-12
5-Dec-12
15-Dec-12
15-Dec-12
1-Jan-13
1-Jan-13
1-Jan-13
19-Feb-13
21-Feb-13
23-Feb-13
23-Feb-13
7-Mar-13
7-Mar-13
7-Mar-13
9-Mar-13
9-Mar-13
9-Mar-13
12-Mar-13

Telephone NO.
24505339
24446928
24504899
95219455
24590347
23292204
25410670
23210754
25578335
24499851
24811455
25544990
23290002
24600329
24552558
26712192
26842289
23290053
24507711
26843217
26816721
26846377
26855778
24479002
25438383
24751240
23292594
24479400
25692524
24489340
26856148
99340000
24571601
23212499
26730678
24697411
24595354

23299893
24455216
23290364
24595188
24501681
24492066
24489963
268400551
24590264
24541699
25694848
25557444
24502581
23298154
24596983
26709770
24613421
24562183
24812275
99351680
24491204
24533256
23290565
24505825
24821229
24602654
24697212
24594641
24503292
24601066
24590595
24591047
25542999
25524083
24501017
24647102
24533328
24492125
24497385
24762200
25640613
24491524
24495757
24788654
24832018
25542278
24835656
26857267

Fax NO. P.O.Box

24591819
24446928
24504899
24498187
24590893
23294676

23210813
25578335
24499853
24817106
25544091
23288188
24601301
24552559
26713381
26842289
23292711
24597722
26842923
26817340
26846377
26855778
24479001
25438011
24786335
23295441
24475291
25692524
24489347
26841978
24486150
24571600
23212990
26730678
24601316
24595354
23299893
24455216
23201283
24595388
24501685
24491598
24478280
26856389
24590878
24542136
25694348
25558087
24502532
23298154
24596028
24708191
24496792
24562851
24812375
25350103
244951204
24533256
23292140
24595824
24821229
24600641
24697232
24593442
24593069
24696676
24591649
24592786
25542123
25524083
24501018
25524083
24533329
24490126
24497788
24797024
25640612
24491536
24499936
24788393
24836811
25543663
24836089
26857267

994
485
1271
3356
1436
127
346
1914
372
1498
825
991
1100
3678
3159
406
196
78
1346
197
240
131
267
1017
276
147
933
383
328
5452

2573

3545
1357
607

147
1267

1010

1623

P.C.
130
130

117

E-mail
dasco@omantel.net.om
fagtco_llc@yahoo.com

arjuwan@omantel.net.om

info@carilionalawi.com
fannia@omantel.net.om
royalilyas@yahoo.com

saud@yageeneng.com
relenggco@gmail.com
stcspd@omantel.net.om

adnanissataha@hotmail.com
nccoman@omantel.net.om
ptech@omantel.net.om

sirajalarabi@yahoo.com
alphaelectric76@yahoo.com
abuhatim@omantel.net.om
Gulf_gate@yahoo.com
medo radwan@yahoo.com
al-saadi69@hotmail.com
alguinar@yahoo.com
abustrdmct@yahoo.com
shukail25@hotmail.com
hes.omaniya@gmail.com
grand@omantel.net.om
president@aandmcenter.com
foyal_majan@yahoo.com
ramesh@arabian-industries.net
antalyaoman@yahoo.com

falahyco@omantel.net.om

hamdadi@hotmail.com
uiellc@gmail.com
abuomrang1@yahoo.com
Eelectricity_tec@hotmail com

katheery@omantel.net.om
albadawi@omantel.net.om
shamelin@omantel.net.om
venus2006@gmail.com
thegroup@omantel.net.om
rhicoman@yahoo.com
airmech@airmechoman.com
amitco@omantel.net.om
sasal@omantel.net.om
alfadael@omantel.net.om
national@nationalunited.net

habibemd@omantel.net.om
mowaredalrayan@yahoo.com
rajendran@almoayyedint.com
eoseas@yahoo.com
Koroun@omantel.net.om
rawabi-bidbid@yahoo.com
beco500@omantel net.om
fence@hotmail.com
bharathan@baabood.com
thomas@aladrak.com
statechoman@gmail.com
pip_oman@omantel net.om
uepcom@omantel.net.om
construction@teejan.com
iccoman@gmail com
ntcoman@omantel net.om
labib.trading@yahoo.com
iskan@omantel.net.om
altobaki@omantel.net.om
ahesinaw@omantel.net.om

info@stsoman.com
haima-int@hotmail.com
info@afagoman.org
mugadam@mugadamgroup.com
intom01@omantel.net.om
alwadiel@yahoo.com
‘saraintr@omantel.net.om
dirar in.co.@gmail com
rateoman@omantel.net.om
almestco@omantel.net.om
tdc123@omantel.net.om
artclic@omantel.net.om
99314116@Omantel.net.om
mep@alansariced.com
dchoman@omantel.net.om
‘hajcon@omantel.net.om.
barunited@live.com
amm@civilco.co.om
megalfar@omantel.net.om
becoman@becoman.com
sailmm@yahoo.com
manthur@omantel.net.om
hazza_khb@yahoo.com
busness@omantel.net.om

Remark

Approved for Eletrical Survey Works only
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DISTRIBUTION CODE REVIEW PANEL

CAWG
S.NO. Name of Contractor

97 Al Asala Engineering & Contracting LLC
98 Al Bashaer Technical Services LLC

99 Aslak Electro Mechanical LLC

100 Overseas Trading & Servicing Co. LLC
101 Al Fajer Al Jadid Trading & Contracting Co.
102 Global Chemicals & Maintenance System LLC
103 Ibn Qarna Trading & Electrical Projects
104 Desert Line Projects LLC

105 Al Shahil Trading & Contracting Co.
106 Al Shatter Electrical Contracting LLC
107 Ebrahim Engineering & Services Enterprises
108 Al Wilaya Trading & Contrcating

109 Al Batra Engineering Services LLC
110 Electrical Lines Company & Trading
111 Beta Global Trad. & Cont. LLC

112 Bin Mugadam Electrical Enterprises
113 Al Majadeef Trading LLC

114 Al Jayed Engineering Services

115 Saleh & Omar Trading & Contracting
116 Al Jood Trading & Contracting Est.

17 Abu Yasser Al Mawly Enterprises

118 Aqwat fpr Trad. & Cont.

119 Growth International LLC

120 Mustafa & Kamal Ashraf Trading Co. LLC
121 Muscat Electrical Mechanical Engineering LLC
122 Nafal Contracting & Trading Co. LLC
123 AL Sharq National Projects LLC
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The list of Approved Contractors as on 01/08/2010

Critical Enaineer Reaistration ID  Validity Date  Expiry Date

Niranjan Sankaraman ACO15/10 14-Mar-10 13-Jun-10
Desingu Raja Subramanian AC016/10 15-Mar-10 4-Mar-13
Desinguraja Baskaran AC017/10 21-Mar-10 20-Mar-13
Chitilappilly Porinchu AC018/10 21-Mar-10 20-Mar-13

J. Edison Daniel Doss AC019/10 24-Mar-10 23-Mar-13
Hasan Ahmed Hasan Al Shater AC020110 24-Mar-10 23-Mar-13
Varadattil Ramakrishnan AC021/10 27-Mar-10 26-Mar-13
Asdulla Asifulla Khan AC022/10 28-Mar-10 27-Mar-13
Sherif Gamal Ibrahim AC023/10 31-Mar-10 30-Mar-13

Al Waleed Sulaiman AC024/10 3-Apr-10 2-Apr-13

P. Sreekumar AC025/10 12-Apr-10 11-Apr-13

Shaji Thomas AC026/10 13-Apr-10 12-Apr-13

Shaiiu Charndran AC027/10 20-Aor-10 19-Apr-13
Baligh Abdullah AC028/10 8-May-10 7-May-13
Mahmoud Said Aly Abdelatty AC029/10 18-May-10 17-May-13
Abdul Salam Hamid Hameed AC030/10 18-May-10 17-May-13
S. Ramanathan AC032/10 29-May-10 28-May-13
Aravindan Sanil AC033/10 14-Jun-10 13-Jun-13

M. Pradeep Kumar Reddy AC034/10 19-Jun-10 18-Dec-10
Ali Said AL Attar AC035/10 20-Jun-10 19-Jun-13
Abou Baker Hassan Mohd Elnager AC036/10 20-Jun-10 19-Jun-13
Omar Mohammed Fatih AC037/10 21-Jun-10 20-Dec-10
Asaad Kadem Ali Al Shimary AC038/10 29-Jun-10 28-Jun-13
Ramdasan M. T. AC039/10 30-Jun-10 29-Jun-13
Sudhakar Sudalai AC040/10 30-Jun-10 29-Jun-13

G. Krishnakumar AC041/10 17-Jul-10 16-Jul-13

Anil Kumar P N AC042/10 27-Jul-10 26-Jul-13
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Telephone NO.
24504166
24487458
24489222
24502591
23210682
24583900
25583263
24495379
24493887
26856432
24565572
24499478
24505750
26883888
23211335
24497385
24832913
24450546
26781212
24590576
25572267
24698880
24497278
24810725
24830524
24594200
24543215

Fax NO. P.O.Box

24505189
24487458
24489221
24593964
23210683
24583903
25583117
24613345
24495882
26854433
24565574
24499478
24506091
26893339
23211335
24497788
24837916
24450413
26781212
24591267
25572267
24698880
24497278
24810587
24830524
24594400
24538002

1129

3799

P.C.
130
133
116
112
211
112
421
112
112
319
116
112
130
320
211
130
112
114
323
133
420
611
130
112
112
112
111

E-mail Remark
alasalal@omantel.net.om 3 months approval

bashaer@omantel.net.om
basbuvan@yahoo.com
otscelec@omantel.net.om
naheez@omantel.net.om
bgemct@omantel.net.om
ibngarna@omantel.net.om
dipcomer@omantel.net.om
alsahil22@yahoo.com
medhatkhataba37@yahoo.com
ebalco@omantel.net.om
alwilayatrading@gmail.com

albatra electric@vahoo.com

betaelectricl@hotmail.com
mugadam@mugadamaroup.com
info@amtem.co.om
aksanaljayed@net.com
saleh.ammar@live.com 3 months approval
aljood@omantel.netom
metrans_t@yahoo.com
agwat@omantel.net.om 3 months approval
‘asaad@arowth24.com
mktho@omantelnet.om
memellc@gmail.com
electrical @nafalco.com
nizam muhamed@yahoo.com
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